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STAFF CIRCULAR
Nirwan University Holiday Calendar-2024

DATE." 23/02/2024.

S. No. Name of Holiday Date Day
1. Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 17/01/2024 Wednesday
2. Republic Day Celebration 26/01/2024 Friday
3. Devnarayan Jayanti 16/02/2024 Friday
4. Shivratri 08/03/2024 Friday
5. Holi Break 24/03/2024 to 26/03/2024 Sunday To Tuesday
6. Chetichand 10/04/2024 Wednesday
7 Id-ul-Fitar 11/04/2024 Thursday
8. Mahatma Jyotiba fule Jayanti 11/04/2024 Thursday
9. Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/2024 Sunday
10. Shree Mahaveer Jayanti 21/04/2024 Sunday
11. Maharana Pratap Jayanti 09/06/2024 Sunday
12. Id-ul-Juha 17/06/2024 Monday
13. Moharram 17/07/2024 Wednesday
14. Independence Day Celebration 15/08/2024 Thursday
15. Rakshabandhan 19/08/2024 Monday
16. | Krishan Janmashtami 26/08/2024 Monday
17. i Ramdev Jayanti, Teja Dasmi & 13/09/2024 Friday
| Khejdali Saheed Divas
18. | Durgashtami 11/10/2024 Friday
19. ! Vijaydashmi 12/10/2024 Saturday
20. : Diwali Break 27/10/2024 to 03/11/2024 Sunday to Sunday
21 | Gurunanak Jayanti 15/11/2024 Friday
22. i Winter Break 25/12/2024 to 01/01/2025 Wednesday to Wednesday
Note* -

1. Week off on 21/12/2024 (Saturday) and 04/01/2025 (Saturday) are compensated under winter break.
2. Summer vacation will be announced separately, if any.




